6.00  317.000SAREE DRUSHTI  1902.00 5  0.00
5407

6.00  329.000SAREE KANISHKA  1974.00 6  0.00
5407

8.00  190.000SAREE TITAN  1520.00 7  0.00
156

6.00  228.000SAREE RAJDHANI  1368.00 8  0.00
5407

10.00  132.000SAREE RIM ZIM  1320.00 9  0.00
5407

16692.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

16692.00

RS. SIXTEEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED NINETY-TWO ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

417.30

417.30

82.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

16692.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 417.30
5%

16692.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :